Belcom | Cable excellence engineered through quality
T: 01279 871150 | E: sales@belcom.co.uk | www.belcom.co.uk
TechnicalSpecification  Page 1 of 2|
EventSeries®
Professional Speaker Cable ZHP
Cable Design
Conductor Stranded Oxygen Free Copper
Insulation LSZH FireFighter®

Professional Speaker Cable ZHP
Specification
Cross Section Part Number Formation
N˚ of Cores x
mm2
Overall
Diameter
mm [± 10%]
Approx.
Weight
kg/km
Colour
ZHP2075 2 x 0,75 5,20 45 Black
ZHP215 2 x 1,50 6,0 66 Black
ZHP215-10 2 x 1,50 6,0 66 White
ZHP415 4 x 1,50 7,30 105 Black
ZHP225 2 x 2,50 7,60 105 Black
ZHP225-10 2 x 2,50 7,60 105 White
ZHP425 4 x 2,50 9,0 165 Black
ZHP825 8 x 2,50 12,10 290 Black
ZHP240 2 x 4,0 8,80 150 Black
ZHP440 4 x 4,0 10,20 230 Black
ZHP840 8 x 4,0 13,60 410 Black
ZHP260 2 x 6,0 10,40 215 Black